Terremoto 20 maggio 2012

MAPPE PER IL
RILEVAMENTO DEL DANNO

Regione Emilia-Romagna

identificativo univoco dell'aggregato:

RegoeEnileRomagoa

080380030274300
(%900
%’eﬁ?pﬁblesmi 42
Pal, zzntina
38003
BONDENO 03{ -FE
: % Vigar: jeve
“‘(\“P
\I\P‘O\P
038003 - BONDENO
3@0
038022 - VIGARANO MAINARDA 15
380220204600
19
380 600
38021883 12
17
38700
380030000300
380300
380220202400
380600
o\$0 380@500
060 ~282
R 380220204300
280
380220205000
280
VIA MANTOVA
380030000400
3@0
N0 1020 40 60

80 1:2000
m




